CALITION: Consult a lawyer before using or acting under this form. Neither the publisher nor the seller of this form makes any warranty with respect thereto, including any warranty of merchantability or filness for a particular purpose.

	4	11. 111
THE GRANTOR S Richard Ramirez and Ruben Ramirez, joint tenants,		
	. DEPT-01	ा क्षा क्षा _क <u>ा≸</u> 12,25
of the City of DesPlaines County of Cook State of Illinois for and in consideration of	. T#0003 TRAN 0067 10/06/8 . #0309 # C #-87-5 . COUK COUNTY RECORDER	7 11:57:00 4.3/3 1.5
TEN & no/100 (\$10.00)		-
and other good and valuable consideration paid, CONVEY s and WARRANT s to		
Richard Ramirez and Michelle Ramirez, his wife, and Ruben Ramirez,	(The Above Space For Recorder's Use Only)	× 67.
601 Country Lane, DesPlaines, IL 60016		fer tay
the following described Real Estate situated in the County of	okin the	or or ransfe
Unit #601 in Country Homes of Beck Lake Woods Condo Survey of the following described Real Estate:	ominium as delineated on a	Shall Dref or subject to transfer
Part of the East 1/2 of the North East 1/4 of Secti	ion 9, Township 41 North, Range	Plains. Cost subject
12, East of the Thir, Principal Meridian, lying Wes Illinois Toll Road and part of Lot 1 in Leverentz S	Subdivision lying West of the	
Westerly line of Illino's Toll Road which Survey is the Declaration of Condominium recorded as Document	t Number 27402543 together in	Structure of Cas Picture of Cas Pict
its undivided percentage interest in the common ele Grantor also hereby grants to the grantee, its succ	ements, in Cook County, Illinoi cessors and assigns, as rights	its of trume
and easements appurtenant to the above described Re	eal Estate, the rights and	
easements for the benefit of said property set fort minium, aforesaid, and grantor reserves to itself, the rights and easements set forth in said Declarat remaining property described therein. This Deed is subject to all rights, easements, cove and reservations contained in said Declaration the of said Declaration were recited and stip placed at hereby releasing and waiving all rights under and by virtue of the Home	its successors and assigns,	SE OF
the rights and easements set forth in said because remaining property described thereir.	ion for the Denelli Ol the	75/
This Deed is subject to all rights, essuments, cove and reservations contained in said Declaration the	nants, conditions, restriction same as though the provisions	EVENÜES
	length herein. Jestead Exemption Laws of the State of	OR RE.
Illinois.		S CT
Permanent Real Estate Index Number(s): 09-09-201-045		AFFIX "RIDERS" OR DAVIL 51
Address(es) of Real Estate: 601 Country Lane, Unit 601,	DesPlaines, Illinois buulb	XX XX
DATED this 9th		· •
PLEASE RICHARD RAMIREZ (SEAL)	(SEAL)	Section 4, Tax Act.
TYPE NAME(S)		교학 것
BELOW RUBEN RAMIREZ (SEAL)	(SEAL)	Exempt under Paragraph of the Real Estate Transf
	Y/Sc.	Estate
State of Illinois, County of <u>Cook</u> ss. I, the u	undersigned, a Notary Public in and for REBY CERTIFY that	Strande Real E
"OFFICIAL SEAL" RICHARD RAMIREZ AND RUBEN RAMIRE Katharon Marie Ullrich	EZ, are	xempt st the
ary Public, State of Illinois dersonally known to me to be the same personally known to me to be the same personal to the same pers	on <u>s</u> whose names are subscribed	ш о 🔾
dged that they signed, sealed and deliver	red the said instrument as their	
HERE free and voluntary act, for the uses and purelease and waiver of the right of homestead.	•	
A Scoretification alim Oth	day of September 19.87	2 0
Given under my hand and official seal, this 9th	Mani Mills	75
commission expires HARI SO 1992 MANNIMUM	NOTARY PUBLIC	<u>د</u> د
This instrument was prepared by LEANNE K. WALSH, 29 South I (NAME AND	LaSalle Street, Chicago, IL.	8754331.5
Sent S	SUBSEQUENT TAX BILLS TO:	O ₁
(Name)	Richard Ramirez	<i>}</i>
ALTO LI 29 South LaSalle Street	601 Country Lane - this 6010	*

RECORDER'S OFFICE BOX NO.

MAIL TO:

OR

DesPlaines, IL. 60016.
(City, State and Zip)

MAIL

City of Des Plaines

Chicago, Illinois 60603
(City, State and Zip)

UNOFFICIALICOPY

Doorty Or Coot County Contis

Warranty Deed

To

GEORGE E. COLE®